
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

21-01-2023
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - VD
Cultura
Una batalla que se debe dar

14
564,0
$ 7.408.843

126.654
320.543

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

21-01-2023
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - VD
Cultura
Una batalla que se debe dar

15
601,1
$ 7.896.584

126.654
320.543

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

21-01-2023
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - VD
Cultura
Una batalla que se debe dar

16
572,1
$ 7.515.358

126.654
320.543

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl


